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RESULT NOTIFICATION 
No: UOL/2022/COE-22/245 

Dated: 6th of April 2022 

 
In continuation to the Notification No. UOL/2022/COE-22/068 dated: 31st of January 
2022 pertaining to the post graduate results of various subjects, past  submission of 
original documents, Registration Return (Annexure-1) & Results of the LO case 
students (Annexure-2) 1st Semester (Batch 2021) hereby stands notified. All are 
requested to check university website. 

 
For detailed Marks Transcripts, contact office of the concerned campus within two 
days.  

 

 

Controller of Examinations  

Enclosure:-  
1. Annexure 1 : Registration Return. 
2. Annexure 2 :Result of the concerned students 

Copy to – 

1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information. 

2. Director of Leh/Kargil Campus for information. 

3. Co-ordinators (Examinations), of both the campuses for information and 

necessary action. 

4. PA to VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor. 

5. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing for information. 

6. System Analyst, IT Cell to be upload on website.  

7. Office file for records. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Annexure-1: Registration Return of Provisionally admitted Students of Batch 2021 

 
S.NO. Candidate Name Parentage Programme Registration Return Remarks 

1 SHENAZ FATIMA GHULAM ALI M.A Pol. Science UOL-2021/UCL-0020 
Documents 
Complete 

2 TSEWANG DOLMA MORUP TSEWANG M.A Pol. Science UOL-2021/UCL-0019 
Documents 
Complete 

3 RIGZIN YANGDOL TSEWANG TASHI M.A Pol. Science UOL-2021/UCL-0018 
Documents 
Complete 

4 TARIQ AHMED GHULAM RASOOL M.Sc. Geology UOL-2021/UCL-0117 
Documents 
Complete 

5 
ZAHEER HUSSAIN 
KHAN 

MOHD. HUSSAIN 
REHNUMA 

M.A History UOL-2021/UCL-0105 
Documents 
Complete 

6 STANZIN DOLKAR THUKJAY TUNDUP M.A Economics UOL-2021/UCL-0147 
Documents 
Complete 

7 MOHAMMAD AIJAZ 
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 

M.A Economics UOL-2021/UCL-0146 
Documents 
Complete 

8 TSEWANG NAMGIAL TSEWANG DORJEY M.A Economics UOL-2021/UCL-0149 
Documents 
Complete 

9 CHUNIT DOLKAR MORUP TSEWANG M.A Economics UOL-2021/UCL-0148 
Documents 
Complete 

10 RUBA BANO MOHD ABASS 
M.Sc 
Mathematics 

UOL-2021/UCL-0045 
Documents 
Complete 

11 PADMA CHORAL  DORJEY MOTUP M.Sc. Botany UOL-2021/UCK-0069 
Documents 
Complete 

12 SAYEEDA BANOO MOHD ABDULLAH M.Sc. Botany UOL-2021/UCK-0079 
Documents 
Complete 

13 FATIMA KANEEZ MOHD HASSAN MCA UOL-2021/UCK-0119 
Documents 
Complete 

14 MANSOORA BANOO GHULAM HAIDER MCA UOL-2021/UCK-0132 
Documents 
Complete 

15 ZAKIYA BANOO GHULAM ABASS MCA UOL-2021/UCK-0133 
Documents 
Complete 

16  BIBI     FATIMA                                 NISSAR ALI MCA UOL-2021/UCK-0135 
Documents 
Complete 

17 HAMIDA BANOO AHMAD HUSSAIN M.A URDU UOL-2021/UCK-0102 
Documents 
Complete 

18 KANEEZ FATIMA  GHULAM MOHD  M.A ARABIC UOL-2021/UCK-0091 
Documents 
Complete 

 
(No: UOL/2022/COE-22/245) 

Dated: 6th of April 2022 
   



 

(Annexur-2)-PG 1st semester result of LO Case 2021 Batch 

S.NO. Registration Return Roll No. Programme Candidate Name Parentage SGPA Result 

1 UOL-2021/UCL-0020 2021064 M.A Pol. Science SHENAZ FATIMA GHULAM ALI 7 PASSED 

2 UOL-2021/UCL-0019 2021067 M.A Pol. Science TSEWANG DOLMA MORUP TSEWANG 7 PASSED 

3 UOL-2021/UCL-0018 2021073 M.A Pol. Science RIGZIN YANGDOL TSEWANG TASHI 6 PASSED 

4 UOL-2021/UCL-0117 2021074 M.Sc. Geology TARIQ AHMED GHULAM RASOOL 8 PASSED 

5 UOL-2021/UCL-0105 2021086 M.A History 
ZAHEER HUSSAIN 
KHAN 

MOHD. HUSSAIN 
REHNUMA 

8 PASSED 

6 UOL-2021/UCL-0147 2021091 M.A Economics STANZIN DOLKAR THUKJAY TUNDUP 8 PASSED 

7 UOL-2021/UCL-0146 2021094 M.A Economics MOHAMMAD AIJAZ MOHAMMAD HASSAN 9 PASSED 

8 UOL-2021/UCL-0149 2021095 M.A Economics 
TSEWANG 
NAMGIAL 

TSEWANG DORJEY 7 PASSED 

9 UOL-2021/UCL-0148 2021097 M.A Economics CHUNIT DOLKAR MORUP TSEWANG 8 PASSED 

10 UOL-2021/UCL-0045 2021011 
M.Sc. 
Mathematics 

RUBA BANO MOHD ABASS 7 PASSED 

11 UOL-2021/UCK-0069 2021121 M.Sc. Botany PADMA CHORAL  DORJEY MOTUP 7 PASSED 

12 UOL-2021/UCK-0079 2021128 M.Sc. Botany SAYEEDA BANOO MOHD ABDULLAH 4 RE (L-106 [20,13] 

13 UOL-2021/UCK-0119 2021150 MCA FATIMA KANEEZ MOHD HASSAN 7 PASSED 

14 UOL-2021/UCK-0132 2021163 MCA 
MANSOORA 
BANOO 

GHULAM HAIDER 7 PASSED 

15 UOL-2021/UCK-0133 2021164 MCA ZAKIYA BANOO GHULAM ABASS 6 PASSED 

16 UOL-2021/UCK-0135 2021165 MCA  BIBI     FATIMA                                 NISSAR ALI 6 PASSED 

17 UOL-2021/UCK-0102 2021246 M.A URDU HAMIDA BANOO AHMAD HUSSAIN 7 PASSED 

18 UOL-2021/UCK-0091 2021184 M.A ARABIC KANEEZ FATIMA  GHULAM MOHD  6 
RE(PGAR-101 T[7,47 
PGAR104[6,50] 
PGAR105 T[NA,53] 

 
(No: UOL/2022/COE-22/245) 

Dated: 6th of April 2022 
   

 


